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Protective Evergreen Netting

As the cold air descends, our team at Rosborough Partners is dedicated to
protecting your landscape from the damage winter can bring. One of our key tasks
is shielding your cherished evergreens from the hungry deer population. Deer are
known to browse on plants during the winter months when their natural food
sources are scarce. This can cause significant damage to your precious
evergreens, leaving them vulnerable and unsightly.

To combat the threat, we offer this highly effective deer protection solution for your
peace of mind. The lightweight and inconspicuous netting wraps around the base
of your trees and shrubs, creating a physical barrier that deters deer from nibbling
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on your greenery. By taking this critical step, you can rest assured that your
landscape will weather the winter months beautifully and emerge vibrant and
healthy in the spring.

For more information, or to receive a quote tailored to your needs, please contact
your Client Steward directly, or call our office 847-549-1361 Monday-Friday,
8:30am-5:00pm.

 

Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Deer netting installation

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
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Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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